R
This Drawing is the property of
35 Royal Road
Flemington, NJ 08822-6000
(908) 806-9400
Fax (908) 806-9490
M
E
T
R
I
C
Laszlo Gyorgypal June 13, 2012
June 13, 2012Roman G
June 13, 2012
PSA-60024 single phase power supply; 600W, 24VDC, 25A
20-PSA-60024
- 1 1Laszlo Gyorgypal
-
-
June 13, 2012
Part # Description
PSA-60024
PSA-60048
single phase power supply; 600W, 24VDC, 25A
single phase power supply; 600W, 48VDC, 12A (ONLY ON REQUEST)
142
12
4
85
14
2